
KENNEDY TOWN SWIMMING POOL

9:00-9:45
9:45-10:30
10:30-11:15
11:15-12:00

NERVOUS BEGINNERS
ADVANCED STROKES
BEGINNERS
FIRST STROKES

TUESDAY
THURSDAY
SATURDAY

WEEK 1: JULY 2, 4, 6
WEEK 2: JULY 16, 18, 20
WEEK 3: AUG 6, 8, 10

$250 DAILY
$600 WEEKLY

COACH RATIO
1:4

STUDENTS TO BRING OWN SWIMMING GOGGLES & SWIM CAP
STUDENTS AS YOUNG AS 2.5-3.5Y DOES NOT NEED TO BE ACCOMPANIED IN POOL


